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OMELETTES

IAN'S VEGGIE 
Eggplant, zucchini,  tomatoes & feta cheese

$11.95

AVOCADO $9.00

EGGPLANT

CHEESE OMELETTE

$10.95
Onion and Tomatoes

$8.75
American, Mozzarel la, Swiss or Cheddar

MEXICALI $11.95
Chorizo, pepper jack & pico de gal lo

Onions, peppers & ham

THE GARDEN $10.95
Onions, peppers, tomatoes & mushrooms

WESTERN $10.95

PROTEIN
Egg whites, onions, peppers, chicken
and swiss cheese

$13.95

AVOCADO PROTEIN
Egg whites, ham, tomatoes, avocado
and swiss cheese

$12.95

AVOCADO SUNRISE
Avocado, onion, mushroom and cheddar
cheese

$10.95

$10.95THE DYLAN

MEAT LOVER'S

Mushrooms, bacon and swiss cheese

$14.95
Pork and Ital ian sausage, bacon,
onions, peppers & white cheddar

CREATE YOUR OWN $11.00
CHOICE OF 3: bacon, sausage, turkey sausage, ham, taylor
ham, onion, pepper, mushroom, jalapeno, spinach, broccoli,
swiss, american, cheddar, pepper jack, mozz, white cheddar

ADDITIONAL ITEMS: + $1.00  EGG WHITES: + $1.00
ADD: CHICKEN $4 ADD: TB,TS,BB,BS $4  

SERVED WITH TOAST AND HOME FRIES OR GRITS

EGGS

EGGS ANY STYLE $6.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS with CHEESE $7.95

POACHED EGGS $7.50

SERVED WITH TOAST AND HOME FRIES OR GRITS
EGG WHITES +$1.00

BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES

EGG SANDWICH $3.95

BACON & EGG $5.00

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE & EGG $5.00

HAM & EGG $5.00

TAYLOR HAM & EGG $5.00

BEEF BACON or SAUSAGE & EGG $6.00

INT'L SAUSAGE & EGG $6.50
CHOICE OF: Italian, Colombian, Argentinian or Mexican

RAY'S BLT $7.95

BREAKFAST BASICS

FRUIT SALAD $4.75

BOWL of OATMEAL $4.75
Add Walnuts or Raisins or Granola

MUFFINS $2.95
Blueberry or Corn

BAGEL + CREAM CHEESE $3.50

$3.75BAGEL + CREAM CHEESE + JELLY

+$1.00

Pure Maple Syrup: + $2.00    
Brown Sugar: + $0.80

w/ egg any style

TURKEY BACON or SAUSAGE & EGG $6.00

CHEESE +$1.00

Add Bananas, Blueberries, Strawberries +$1.50

$6.75
CUP

BOWL



PANCAKES + WAFFLES

PANCAKES / WAFFLE DELUXE

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.95

$2.50
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00

CAFE CON LECHE

CAPPUCINO / LATTE

ESPRESSO

ICED COFFEE
$3.25
$3.00

$4.95

$4.95

$2.00

COFFEE p l u s

THE STANDARDS
Short Stack 
Ful l  Stack
Belgian Waff le

$6.95
$7.95
$7.95

Served with 2 eggs any style, bacon, sausage
or taylor ham

$11.95

F R E N C H  T O A S T

FRENCH TOAST
Classic
Nutel la
Banana / Strawberry

$7.95
$8.95

$10.95

FRENCH TOAST DELUXE

FRENCH TOAST MELT
Bacon, Egg + Cheese between Griddled
French Toast.  Dusted with Powdered Sugar

$12.95

Served with 2 eggs any style, bacon, 
sausage or taylor ham

$14.95

SPECIALTY PANCAKES

REESE'S PANCAKES
DULCE DE LECHE PANCAKES
OREO PANCAKES
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES
NUTELLA PANCAKES
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES
BANANA BERRY PANCAKES

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

CHEESE +$1.00

WHIPPED CREAM / FLAVOR SHOT +$1.00: 

SmallCOFFEE
Large

ICED LATTE $4.95

ICED MOCHA LATTE $5.95

Small

Large

CARAMEL, FRENCH VANILLA, HAZELNUT

Small

Large

$12.95

Substi tute: 
Turkey Bacon, Turkey Sausage / Chorizo

$15.95

Substi tute:                                               
Turkey Bacon, Turkey Sausage / Chorizo/ Beef
Bacon 

BREAKFAST SIDES
CORNED BEEF HASH $5.25

CORNED BEEF OR
PASTRAMI $5.95

HOME FRIES 
GRITS

$4.95/
$3.95

SAUSAGES:
BEEF, ITALIAN, COLOMBIAN,
ARGENTINIAN, MEXICAN,TURKEY  

$4.95

BACON:
BEEF OR TURKEY BACON

$4.95

$3.95BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, TAYLOR
HAM, 

$6.75HOUSEMADE CORNED BEEF HASH

ALMOND MILK / OATMILK +$1.00



WRAPS

$12CHEESESTEAK
Onion, peppers, mozzarel la, mayo or 
chipotle sauce

$9.75TURKEY
Lettuce, tomato, mozzarel la and mayo

$9.95CHICKEN CAESAR

PANINIS

$11IAN'S VEGGIE
Zucchini,  eggplant, red peppers, spinach, feta,
balsamic vinaigrette

$11ROAST BEEF
Lettuce, tomato, mozzarel la and mayo

$9.95CHICKEN FAJITA
Onions, peppers, chipotle sauce & mozzarel la

$11CHEESEBURGER
Lettuce, tomato, onion, american cheese
& mayo

$9.75TUNA
Lettuce, tomato, celery & american cheese

$9.95CHEDDAR CHICKEN CUTLET
Lettuce, tomato, cheddar and mayo

$9.95JALAPENO RANCH CHICKEN
Gril led Chicken, lettuce, tomato, 
pepper jack, jalapeno, spicy ranch dressing

$9.95DYLAN WRAP
Gril led Chicken, lettuce, tomato, 
pepper jack, jalapeno sauce

$9.75THE DYLAN
Gril led Chicken, tomato, pepper jack,
jalapeno sauce

$9.75JALAPENO RANCH CHICKEN
Gril led Chicken, tomato, pepper jack, jalapeno,
spicy ranch dressing

$12CHEESESTEAK
Onion, mushrooms, mozzarel la, mayo or
chipotle sauce

$9.95PESTO 
Gril led chicken or Eggplant, pesto, tomatoes
and mozzarel la

PLATTERS

ALL PLATTERS SERVED WITH CHOICE OF 2 SIDES:
RICE, BEANS, SALAD, MASHED POTATOES, OR FRIES ADD VEGGIES +$2.00

RIB EYE STEAK
CHICKEN FAJITA
STEAK FAJITA
CHICKEN CUTLET

$20.95
$13.95
$18.95
$12.00

GRILLED CHICKEN
PORK CHOPS
BEEF BRISKET
ROAST BEEF

$11.955
$12.95
$14.95
$14.95

 ADD FRIES  $2.00        

  ADD FRIES $2.00        

Gril led Chicken, lettuce, tomato, parmesan,
Caesar Dressing



BURGERS

HAMBURGER $7.95

LUCAS BURGER
with cheddar, taylor ham and fr ied egg

$10.25

CHEESEBURGER $8.95
CHOICE OF:   Swiss, American, cheddar, pepper jack, 
mozzarella, white cheddar, provolone

$11.95FREDDY FRED
8 oz burger caramelized onions & white
cheddar on soft rol l

$9.95BAJA BURGER
pepper jack and jalapeno sauce

TURKEY BURGER $6.95

+ CHEESE $1.00           
+ BACON $2.50

ADDITIONS:

MAKE ANY BURGER A DELUXE:
+ LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FRIES     

+ PICKLES / FRIED ONIONS $1        
+ DOUBLE MEAT $4.25

S A L A D S

GREEN SALAD $6.75

$9.95AVOCADO SALAD

CAESAR SALAD $8.75

$10.25CHEF SALAD

$10.95GREEK SALAD
Cucumber, red pepper, red onion, tomato,
and feta cheese, lettuce

$8.95HOUSE SALAD
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, red onion
and house dressing

$11.95COBB SALAD
Lettuce, gri l led chicken, tomato, feta cheese,
avocado, bacon and hard boi led egg

DRESSINGS:
HOUSE, FRENCH, ITALIAN,  RANCH, BLUE

CHEESE, RUSSIAN,  VINAIGRETTE OR
CREAMY BALSAMIC   

$4.25   + ADD Gril led Chicken or Tuna

Lettuce, ham, turkey, onion, cheddar, swiss,
bacon and hard boi led egg

Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onion and avocado

$2.50

 FLATBREADS

MOZZARELLA STICKS $4.25

SIDE ORDERS
RICE & BEANS

$4.25MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

MIXED VEGETABLES $5.95

$3.25FRENCH FRIES

$4.25ONION RINGS

 *with cheese
 *with cheese & gravy

$4.95
$5.50

$4.25
$5.25

Small
Large BBQ: 

CHICKEN CUTLET, RED ONION,
CHIVES, MOZZ, CHEDDAR, BACON,
BBQ SAUCE

$11.00

BUFFALO: 
CHICKEN CUTLET, RED ONION,
MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO SAUCE +
BLUE CHEESE DRESSING BACON 

$11.00

VEGGIE: $10.75
PEPPERS, ONIONS, SPINACH,
CUCMBER, TOMATO, AVOCADO, FETA,
BALSAMIC DRESSING



+ CHEESE $1.00  + FRIES $2.50     

 *ADDITIONS TO ANY SANDWICH*

HOT SANDWICHES

CORNED BEEF
PASTRAMI
ROAST BEEF and GRAVY
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET
STEAK FAJITA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
BEEF BRISKET and GRAVY

$8.25
$8.25
$8.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.95
$7.95
$9.95

REUBEN
Corned Beef on Rye, Sauerkraut, Swiss &
Russian Dressing

CHICKEN FAJITA
Onions, peppers, chipotle sauce & mozzarel la

$9.95TUNA MELT
Gril led Rye, Tomato & Swiss

$9.25CHICKEN ASHLEY
Gril led Chicken, lettuce, tomato, chipotle sauce,
melted mozzarel la on a soft rol l

$12CHEESESTEAK
Onion, peppers, mayo, american cheese on
hoagie rol l

COLD SANDWICHES

HAM & CHEESE
TURKEY CLUB
TURKEY AND CHEESE
ROAST BEEF
EGG SALAD
TUNA SALAD

$6.95
$8.95
$6.95

$11.75
$5.25
$8.00

GRILLED SANDWICHES

$5.50GRILLED CHEESE
Add Ham, Bacon or Taylor Ham +$3.00

KITCHEN FAVORITES

CHICKEN TENDERS with FRIES $8.00

$6.25

$7.95

DRINKS
MILK / CHOC. MILK $3.25

ORANGE JUICE $3.25

CAN SODA $1.75

BOTTLED WATER $1.50

SNAPPLE $2.75

JARRITOS / INCA COLA $2.75

SMOOTHIE $5.50

MILKSHAKES $6.50

$9.95

$11

FOUNTAIN SODA

LEMONADE $2.95

$2.75 Strawberry, Blueberry, Pineapple,
Mango, Peach, Banana

Vanil la, Chocolate, Strawberry, 
Oreo and Coffee

2 HOT DOGS with FRIES

CHICKEN WINGS with FRIES

Add Turkey Bacon / Beef Bacon +$4.50


